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Budget Summary

Total
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250000,00

Distribution of the grant amount among participating organisations

WP

Work package n°1 'Project
Management'

Work package n°2 - Modern
Beekeeping Techniques

Work package n°3 - Bee
Diseases and Treatments

Work package n°4 - Legislative
Requirements in Honey
Production

Work package n°5 -
Dissemination Activities

Total
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Orman Mudurlugu

(EUR)

14 000,00

18 000,00

13000,00

10000,00

27000,00

82000,00

UNIVERSITE DE
TECHNOLOGIE DE
COMPIEGNE (EUR)

9000,00

14 000,00

9000,00

2000,00

8000,00

42 000,00

Azienda Sanitaria

Provinciale di

Agrigento (EUR)

9000,00

10000,00

9000,00

6000,00

8000,00

42000,00

DEPARTAMENT D'ACCIO )
CLIMATICA, ALIMENTACIO |
AGENDA RURAL (EUR)

9000,00

14 000,00

5000,00

6 000,00

8000,00

42 000,00

CENTRO INTERNAZIONALE DI
ALTISTUDI AGRONOMICI
MEDITERRANEI (EUR)

9000,00

10 000,00

9000,00

6000,00

8000,00

42000,00

Total
(EUR)

50 000,00

66 000,00

45000,00

30000,00

59 000,00

250000.00
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Budget Summary

This section provides a summary of the estimated project budget. The table is automatically completed taking into account the described work packages and their
estimated cost.

Budget Items Allocated amount (EUR)
Work package n°1 'Project Management' 50000,00
Work package n°2 - Modern Beekeeping Techniques 66 000,00
Work package n°3 - Bee Diseases and Treatments 45000,00
Work package n°4 - Legislative Requirements in Honey Production 30000,00
Work package n°5 - Dissemination Activities 99 000,00
250 000,00

Total
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